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Tauheedul Islam Boys’ High School and Sixth Form College 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
 

2019 - 2020 
 

(All dates are inclusive) 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 

Staff Training Day – 1   Monday 2nd September 2019 

Transition and Induction Days*  Tuesday 3rd – Thursday 5th September 2019 

Re-open (for all students) on  Friday 6th September 2019 

Mid Term Closure    Monday 21st October - Friday 25th October 2019 

Closure after school on   Friday 20th December 2019 

Christmas Holiday    Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2020 

Number of openings    74 

 

SPRING TERM 2020 

Staff Training Day - 2    Monday 6th January 2020 

Re-open (for students) on    Tuesday 7th January 2020 

Mid Term Closure     Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2020 

Closure after school on   Friday 3rd April 2020 

Easter Holiday    Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April 2020 

Number of openings    59 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 

Re-open on      Monday 20th April 2020 

May Day Closure **    Friday 8th May 2020 

Mid Term (and ‘Eid ul Fitr***) Closure Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May 2020 

Closure after school on   Wednesday 15th July 2020 

Number of openings     57 

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS –    190 

Staff Insets : two full days and six twilight sessions 

* Details of the Transition and Induction Days will be communicated during July 2019 

** May Day holiday changed to Friday 8th May 2020 to mark ‘Victory in Europe’ (VE) Day 

*** ‘Eid ul Fitr is during May half-term and ‘Eid ul Adha is during the Summer holiday 


